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Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofttl
Lattttudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZttNG
sttncron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcati

00■
002
003
004
005
006
007

2

0000■  ■32626
+044.36.■ 5′ 5

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Co■ umbofi■
Longtttudine

05.08 ■8
05.08 ■9
06.08 06
06.08 07
06.08 07
06.08 09
06.08 ■4

曰薄イムズ

Sintion cosm■ n
+025.5■ .47′ 5

07.08。 22 ■8:■ 7:45  GPS
07.08.22 ■8:■ 7:45 +000

007

03.08.22 09:58:45  GPS Ceas Atom■ c
03.08.22 09:58:45 +000 Ceas BENZING
03.08.22 08:■ 5:02
0■ 0 Por. sosi-ti

ぜItl Seri: 
土ne■

|:」ど1営きil:]・  13::lreora 1盟毛INoml黒]:|°
bS・

RO   ■8  388849   F
R0   20  73805■    M
R0   20  738055   F
RO   ■9  454503   M
R0   20  7380■ ■   M
RO   ■9  4545■ 6   M
R0   20  738036   F
RO   ■9  454553   F
R0   2■   492403   M
R0   20  738040   F

DA3D6F09
DAE3E048
DA■ 9C3AB
DA3D6ED6
DA■B5F2B
DA■ B6072
DAC3F5Cl
DAE3DF25
DAC9D■ ED
DA■ B6032

Cod concurs
8907242 SW-4.5

Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit

30:38.2
34:37.3
57:2■ .4
22:1■ .7
53:27.7
36:4■ .5
04:40.■

01
0■

0■

01
0■

01
01

002
00■
007
004
008
006
009

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

004
083
084
006
074
007
080
0■ 0
0■ 6
08■

/df"', Lk C*

: 034507 Serie ceas
HW-8.0 Autorizare

xpreSsG2<====

い 亀ytt 0

千 7ズ o 卜1  
情

形石t

Comi-sia control Imbarcare/oesigilareSemnaturi

Versiune SW : RO-04.0
Antena Cl-ub : BENZING
Ant. : 0l-:388097L2-1"

: 245524
: 900022E3
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